
                         2022-2023 

 FEDERAL WORK STUDY WEB TIME ENTRY DATES 
 

                                      WTE DUE DATE is 4:00 P.M. unless otherwise noted. 
 

 

PR PAYROLL PERIOD PAY DATE WTE DUE DATE 

15 June 25 - July 8 July 22 Friday, July 8 

16 July 9 – July 22 August 5 Friday, July 22 

17 July 23 – August 5 August 19 Friday, August 5 

18 August 6 – August 19 September 2 Friday, August 19 

19 August 20 – September 2 September 16 Friday, September 2 

20 September 3 – September 16 September 30 Friday, September 16 

21 September 17 – September 30 October 14 Friday, September 30 

22 October 1 – October 14 October 28 Friday, October 14 

23 October 15 – October 28 November 11 Friday, October 28 

24 October 29 – November 11 November 25 Friday, November 11 

25 November 12 – November 25 December 9 Friday, November 25 

26 November 26 – December 9 December 23 Friday, December 9 

1 December 10 – December 23 January 6 Friday, December 23 

2 December 24 – January 6 January 20 Friday, January 6 

3 January 7 – January 20 February 3 Friday, January 20 

4 January 21 – February 3 February 17 Friday, February 3 

5 February 4 – February 17 March 3 Friday, February 17 

6 February 18 – March 3 March 17 Friday, March 3 

7 March 4 – March 17 March 31 Friday, March 17 

8 March 18 – March 31 April 14 Friday, March 31 

9 April 1 – April 14 April 28 Friday, April 14 

10 April 15 – April 28 May 12 Friday, April 28 

11 April 29 – May 12 May 26 Friday, May 12 

12 May 13 – May 26 June 9 Friday, May 26 

13 May 27 – June 9 June 23 Friday, June 9 

14 June 10 – June 23 July 7 Friday, June 23 

 
NOTE:  FWS EMPLOYEES WORKING OFF CAMPUS MUST ALSO SUBMIT A 

PAPER TIMESHEET FOR APPROVAL BY 4:00 ON THE SAME WTE DUE DATE. 
   


